R a l s to n  I n s t r u m e nt s, L LC
H o s e s  +  F i t t i n g s
Q u i c k - t e s t  S y s t e m ™
R a l s t o n  I n s t r u m e n t s , L L C2 w w w . r a l s t o n i n s t . c o m
Introduction:
Ralston Instruments Quick-test™ hoses and
adapters are designed to provide highly reliable,
leak-free connections for use in pressure

slippage, wear, cracks or leaks appear in the hose.
R a l s t o n  I n s t r u m e n t s , L L C6 w w w . r a l s t o n i n s t . c o m
How to order Quick-test™ Hoses
How to order Quick-test™ Adapters and Fittings
QTHA indicates adapter without cap and chain
QTFT indicates fitting with cap and chain
Process connection size:
1 1/8”
2 1/4”
3 3/8”
4 1/2”
6 3/4”
Process connection type:
F Female
M Male
T Tube adapter
Adapter material:
B Brass
S 304 stainless steel
Check valve:
0 No check valve (standard)
1 With check valve (optional)
Additional specification (optional):
RT ISO 7/1 (BSP) taper thread (see page 19)
RS ISO 228/1 (BSPP) thread with bonded seal (see page19)
RG ISO 228/1 (BSPP) thread with copper washer (see page 19)
QD Quick-disconnect adapter
Optional seal material:
VT Viton™ seal
LT Low temperature seal
Hose Ends (Choose one for each end)-page 5
QT Quick-test™ female nut and probe, brass (standard)
QS Quick-test™ female nut and probe, 304 stainless steel
2M 1/4” NPT male, brass
1M 1/8” NPT male, brass
2S 1/4”Tube stub, 304 stainless steel
1P 1/8”Tube stub, brass
Length (choose feet or meters)
(X)’ Specify length in feet (standard)
(X)M Specify length in meters
Example: QT1M-HOS12’ indicates hose with 1st end QT (Quick-test™), 2nd end 1M (1/8” male NPT), 12’ long.
X X X X - X  X  X  X - X X - X X
1st End 2nd End Length
(Optional) (Optional)
X X  X X - H O S  X
7R a l s t o n  I n s t r u m e n t s , L L C1 . 8 0 0 . 3 4 7 . 6 5 7 5
NPT Male Adapters
Connects Female NPT to QT or QS hose
Ralston
Part Number
End C1 End C2
Check
Valve
Material
Work. Pres.
psi (bar)
Dimensions
A in (cm) B in (cm)
QTHA-1MB0 1/8" Male NPT Male QT No Brass 5000 (350) 1.20 (3.05) 0.56 (1.42)
QTHA-1MB1 1/8" Male NPT Male QT Yes Brass 3000 (210) 1.20 (3.05) 0.56 (1.42)